—
—
© Copyright ABB. All rights reserved. Rev.:Document ID.:
NOVEMBER 2020
Webinar “ABB i-bus® KNX Switch Actuators – Energy Functions”
Competence Center Europe - Smart Buildings
Juergen Schilder, Thorsten Reibel, Martin Wichary, Stefan Grosse & Olaf Stutzenberger
2020

November 19, 2020 Slide 68
ABB Version
Switch Actuator with Energy Functions Order Code
SA/S 2.16.6.2 2CDG110269R0011
SA/S 4.16.6.2 2CDG110270R0011
SA/S 8.16.6.2 2CDG110271R0011
SA/S 12.16.6.2 2CDG110272R0011
Range
All products are available and on stock
—
ABB i-bus® KNX Switch Actuators – Professional Range with Energy Functions

n
d
Order Code NGS Type
Product Name
Switch Actuator, MDRC
com-
patible
Order Code Type
Product Name
Switch Actuator, MDRC
A
B
B
2CDG 110 269 R0011 SA/S2.16.6.2 2-f, 16 A, C-Load, Energy Function 2CDG110112R0011 SA/S2.16.6.1 2-f, 16 A, C-Last, Current Det.
2CDG 110 270 R0011 SA/S4.16.6.2 4-f, 16 A, C-Load, Energy Function 2CDG110113R0011 SA/S4.16.6.1 4-f, 16 A, C-Last, Current Det.
2CDG 110 271 R0011 SA/S8.16.6.2 8-f, 16 A, C-Load, Energy Function 2CDG110114R0011 SA/S8.16.6.1 8-f, 16 A, C-Last, Current Det.
2CDG 110 272 R0011 SA/S12.16.6.2 12-f, 16 A, C-Load, Energy Function 2CDG110138R0011 SA/S12.16.6.1 12-f, 16 A, C-Last, Current Det.
—
ABB i-bus® KNX Switch Actuators – Professional Range with Energy Functions
November 19, 2020 Slide 73
Training Board